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Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Living Signs Limited Dehydrates New Zealand Limited BM. 113511 18/4/90
L. J. MEEHAN, District Registrar of Companies.
cc8532
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Quality Inns {Palmerston North) Limited Aidaca (Palmerston North) Limited AK. 021601 17/7/90
Quality Inns (Anzac Avenue) Limited Aidaca (Anzac Avenue) Limited AK. 137917 17/7/90
Nashua Disks Limited Cameron Distributors Limited AK. 088619 18/7/90
Quality Inns (Oriental Bay) Limited Aidaca (Oriental Bay) Limited AK. 137838 17/7/90
Nustart Plastic Extrusions Limited Auplex Industries Limited AK. 432190 2/7/90
Lyndock Number Seventeen Company Doemac (No.4) Limited AK. 382448 17/7/90
Limited
Lyndock Number Twenty Five Company Doemac (No. 5) Limited AK. 456054 17/7/90
Limited
Quality Inns (Rotorua) Limited Aidaca (Rotorua) Limited AK. 139442 17/7/90
Experience Tours Limited Shanahan & Houston Limited AK. 284755 16/7/90
Burtlea Investments No. 20 Limited Telecommunication Supplies (1990) Limited AK. 454644 5/7/90
Available Company Number 39 Limited Right Duty (New Zealand) Limited AK. 437809 16/7/90
Mullane Management Services Limited Expoint International (NZ) Limited AK. 336797 17/7/90
McCallum Spurdle and Bright Services Rotorua Steel Structures Limited AK. 074106 17/7/90
Limited
Quality Inns (Nelson) Limited Aidaca (Nelson) Limited AK. 166643 17/7/90
Sheetmetals (1983) Limited Sheetmetals Limited AK. 109709 18/7/90
Strauss Holdings (No. 54) Limited More Parts Limited AK. 461616 21/7/90
Orley Superette Limited M.F. and N.N. Khan Enterprises Limited AK. 326470 17/7/90
W.E. Lewisham (Merchants) Limited BTP Holdings NZ Ltd. AK. 053282 21/6/90
Massey Marine Limited Janecek Motors Limited AK. 230751 18/7/90
Otau Carrying Company Limited Keen Edge Limited AK. 093224 22/6/90
Lunn Birkill Frew Limited LBF Industries Limited AK. 444249 11/4/90
Bervick Hoses Limited Bervick Holdings Limited AK. 355863 19/7/90
S. HARK, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc8460

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name

Miillom Holdings 20 Limited
Premby Holdings Limited

Gift Lines Limited

Nico (No. 22) Limited

Nico (No. 21) Limited

Annett & Darling Limited

Starline Minerals (Five) Limited
MacShelf Holdings No 2 Limited
Filmline Productions Limited
Shonvale Holdings Limited

Stuart’s Audio Limited

Juice and Beverage Distributors Limited
Bowker Holdings No 103 Limited
Worry Minders Shelf No. 27 Limited

Searle and Hibberd Investments Limited

New Name

Smooth-Air Products Limited

Wentworth Farm Limited

JA & Bee Holdings Limited

Glengeith Farm Limited

Tait Partnership Limited

Calshot Enterprises Limited

Lowe Tourist Promotion Company Limited

Modulink Office Interiors (1990) Limited

Compak Rail Limited

Flimby Farm Limited

Mega Timber International Limited

Omihinui Farm Limited

Cave Rock Hotel (1990) Limited

Forgie Fleming Limited (Physical
Environment Management Company)

Cycle World (Christchurch) Limited

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

CH. 467595
CH. 459115
CH. 468234
CH. 464964
CH. 464961
CH. 123234
CH. 372226
CH. 459138
CH. 137666
CH. 459509
CH. 140945
CH. 250579
CH. 460205
CH. 468060

CH. 432415

Date of
Change

11/7/90
16/7/90
13/6/90
18/7/90
18/7/90

2/7/90
10/5/90
18/7/90
24/7/90
18/7/90
17/7/90
17/7/90
25/7/90
27/6/90

24/7/90

cc8514

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Levers New Zealand Limited

Hinong Nomines Limited

The Hi Fi Hut Limited

Breton Holdings Limited

Continental Shelf Company (No. 140) Limited
Perwel Two Limited

New Name

Lever Rexona New Zealand Limited
Fire Pro Testing Limited

Jensen Sound Equipment Limited

Croydon Financial Services (1990) Limited
Kapkix Investments Limited
Bellsouth New Zealand Limited

Company
No.

WN. 015820
WN. 459930
WN. 028849
WN. 027679
WN. 437541
WN. 468449

Date of
Change

19/3/90
20/6/90
26/6/90
4/7/90
21/6/90
9/7/90



