17/7/90

21/6/90

18/7/90

22/6/90

11/4/90

19/7/90

cc8460

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Living Signs Limited	Dehydrates New Zealand Limited	BM. 113511	18/4/90
L. J. MEEHAN, District Registrar of Companie	s.		cc8532
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Auck	land:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			•
Quality Inns (Palmerston North) Limited	Aidaca (Palmerston North) Limited	AK. 021601	17/7/90
Quality Inns (Anzac Avenue) Limited	Aidaca (Anzac Avenue) Limited	AK. 137917	17/7/90
Nashua Disks Limited	Cameron Distributors Limited	AK. 088619	18/7/90
Quality Inns (Oriental Bay) Limited	Aidaca (Oriental Bay) Limited	AK. 137838	17/7/90
Nustart Plastic Extrusions Limited	Auplex Industries Limited	AK. 432190	2/7/90
Lyndock Number Seventeen Company Limited	Doemac (No. 4) Limited	AK. 382448	17/7/90
Lyndock Number Twenty Five Company Limited	Doemac (No. 5) Limited	AK. 456054	17/7/90
Quality Inns (Rotorua) Limited	Aidaca (Rotorua) Limited	AK. 139442	17/7/90
Experience Tours Limited	Shanahan & Houston Limited	AK. 284755	16/7/90
Burtlea Investments No. 20 Limited	Telecommunication Supplies (1990) Limited	AK. 454644	5/7/90
Available Company Number 39 Limited	Right Duty (New Zealand) Limited	AK. 437809	16/7/90
Mullane Management Services Limited	Expoint International (NZ) Limited	AK. 336797	17/7/90
McCallum Spurdle and Bright Services Limited	Rotorua Steel Structures Limited	AK. 074106	17/7/90
Quality Inns (Nelson) Limited	Aidaca (Nelson) Limited	AK. 166643	17/7/90
Sheetmetals (1983) Limited	Sheetmetals Limited	AK. 109709	18/7/90
Strauss Holdings (No. 54) Limited	More Parts Limited	AK. 461616	21/7/90
	AFE INDICE FOR THE STATE	ATZ 006470	17/7/0/

S. HARK, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Orley Superette Limited

Massey Marine Limited

Bervick Hoses Limited

Lunn Birkill Frew Limited

W.E. Lewisham (Merchants) Limited

Otau Carrying Company Limited

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Janecek Motors Limited

LBF Industries Limited

Bervick Holdings Limited

Keen Edge Limited

M.F. and N.N. Khan Enterprises Limited BTP Holdings NZ Ltd.

AK. 326470

AK. 053282

AK. 230751

AK. 093224

AK. 444249

AK. 355863

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change	
Miillom Holdings 20 Limited	Smooth-Air Products Limited	CH. 467595	11/7/90	
Premby Holdings Limited	Wentworth Farm Limited	CH. 459115	16/7/90	
Gift Lines Limited	JA & Bee Holdings Limited	CH. 468234	13/6/90	
Nico (No. 22) Limited	Glengeith Farm Limited	CH. 464964	18/7/90	
Nico (No. 21) Limited	Tait Partnership Limited	CH. 464961	18/7/90	
Annett & Darling Limited	Calshot Enterprises Limited	CH. 123234	2/7/90	
Starline Minerals (Five) Limited	Lowe Tourist Promotion Company Limited	CH. 372226	10/5/90	
MacShelf Holdings No 2 Limited	Modulink Office Interiors (1990) Limited	CH. 459138	18/7/90	
Filmline Productions Limited	Compak Rail Limited	CH. 137666	24/7/90	
Shonvale Holdings Limited	Flimby Farm Limited	CH. 459509	18/7/90	
Stuart's Audio Limited	Mega Timber International Limited	CH. 140945	17/7/90	
Juice and Beverage Distributors Limited	Omihinui Farm Limited	CH. 250579	17/7/90	
Bowker Holdings No 103 Limited	Cave Rock Hotel (1990) Limited	CH. 460205	25/7/90	
Worry Minders Shelf No. 27 Limited	Forgie Fleming Limited (Physical Environment Management Company)	CH. 468060	27/6/90	
Searle and Hibberd Investments Limited	Cycle World (Christchurch) Limited	CH. 432415	24/7/90	
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.				
			cc8514	

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Levers New Zealand Limited	Lever Rexona New Zealand Limited	WN. 015820	19/3/90
Hinong Nomines Limited	Fire Pro Testing Limited	WN. 459930	20/6/90
The Hi Fi Hut Limited	Jensen Sound Equipment Limited	WN. 028849	26/6/90
Breton Holdings Limited	Croydon Financial Services (1990) Limited	WN. 027679	4/7/90
Continental Shelf Company (No. 140) Limited	Kapkix Investments Limited	WN. 437541	21/6/90
Perwel Two Limited	Bellsouth New Zealand Limited	WN. 468449	9/7/90